Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people

Mehmet IV could see no other way to regain the provinces than by subtlety.

Mehmet IV could see no other way to regain the provinces of anatolia than by

Ransack means

the last of the Sultan was on his way to.

In 1922, Mustafa was able to sound the famous battle cry "Soldiers your goal is
the..ovenee forward".

The idea of signing a treaty based on these

was not acceptable

A salute of ............ guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa
Kamal as the President.

The Padishah was eager to collaborate with the Allies.

It was

that the Turks were steadily growing holder.

Foolhardy means

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,.............cc...... for the north east coast of Anatolia.

The banking systemwas................

He set up a committee for the
words

of he language by substituting genuine Turkish

Mandate means

Answers Choice

DOW» DOWr DOWP U0WP UOmP» DOWP 0UOmP» U0WP DOWP 0U0wR

Uow»r U0wW > UOWP UOWP UOwWr

. punish
educate
please
offend

Planning
Mischief
Trickiness
Cleverness

Planning
consultation
Talk
Subtiety

Reconcile

Restore

Search thoroughly
Reclaim

Excel
Axil
Exile
Elexir

atlantic

Pacific
Mediterranean
Indian Ocean

matters
terms
items
situations

50
80
101
202

Co-operate
Join
Plan
. Sit together

Sure
Decided
Accepted
Apparent

enterining

coward

. over ready for danger
. satisfied

1619
1719
1819
1919

Organize

. organises

. Organised
. Organising

. defilement

. complication

. estrangement
. purification

. permission to leave
. permission to control

. permission to sell
. permission to break



16

17

18

19

20

He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor

All orders form there are automatically null and void.

It was apparent that the Turks were growing bolder.

Allies had condemned the Ottoman Empire to be

Evacuate means

to the foreign occupation.

Buses
Cars

. Tractors
. Suspended

. Rejected
. Questioned

. Understood
. Understandable

True
. Infuriate

. Infuriation
. Infuriating

settle
stay
C. decorate

Wr TOwWP UOWP U0OwP UOmP



