

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people	A. punish B. educate C. please D. offend
2	Mehmet IV could see no other way to regain the provinces than by subtlety.	A. Planning B. Mischief C. Trickiness D. Cleverness
3	Mehmet IV could see no other way to regain the provinces of anatolia than by	A. Planning B. consultation C. Talk D. Subtiety
4	Ransack means	A. Reconcile B. Restore C. Search thoroughly D. Reclaim
5	the last of the Sultan was on his way to.	A. Excel B. Axil C. Exile D. Elexir
6	In 1922, Mustafa was able to sound the famous battle cry "Soldiers your goal is the forward".	A. atlantic B. Pacific C. Mediterranean D. Indian Ocean
7	The idea of signing a treaty based on these was not acceptable	A. matters B. terms C. items D. situations
8	A salute of guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa Kamal as the President.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
9	The Padishah was eager to <u>collaborate</u> with the Allies.	A. Co-operate B. Join C. Plan D. Sit together
10	It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.	A. Sure B. Decided C. Accepted D. Apparent
11	Foolhardy means	A. enterining B. coward C. over ready for danger D. satisfied
12	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north east coast of Anatolia.	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
13	The banking system was	A. Organize B. organises C. Organised D. Organising
14	He set up a committee for the of he language by substituting genuine Turkish words	A. defilement B. complication C. estrangement D. purification
15	Mandate means	A. permission to leave B. permission to control C. permission to sell D. permission to break

16	He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor	A. Buses B. Cars C. Roads D. Tractors
17	All orders form there are automatically <u>null and void.</u>	A. Suspended B. Invalid C. Rejected D. Questioned
18	It was <u>apparent</u> that the Turks were growing bolder.	A. Understood B. Understandable C. Clear D. True
19	Allies had condemned the Ottoman Empire to be to the foreign occupation.	A. Infuriate B. Infuriated C. Infuriation D. Infuriating
20	Evacuate means	A. settle B. stay C. decorate D. go away